Saddle River, Bear Mountain, Peekskill (67.2 mi /4661 ft) Route #35318919

Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.4
L | 0.4 | Henry Hudson Dr 8.3
L [88 |US9WS 1.1
R | 9.8 | Hillside Ave 1.7
R | 11.5 | TRO Hillside Ave 0.6
R | 12.1 | Grant Ave 0.4
R | 12.5 | Brookside Ave 0.8
L | 13.3 | Hardenburgh Ave 0.8
R | 14.1 | Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
L | 14.3 | Haworth Ave 0.8
L | 15.1 | Haworth Dr 0.3
R | 15.4 | Sunset Ave 1.1
R | 16.5 | 1st St 0.3
R | 16.8 | Oradell Ave 04
R | 17.2 | Kinderkamack Rd 0.4
L | 17.7 | Soldier Hill Rd 1.8
R | 19.5 | Pascack Rd 1.0
L | 20.4 | Ridgewood Rd 1.3
R | 21.7 | E Saddle River Rd 0.6
L | 22.3 | TRO E Saddle River Rd 2.8
L | 25.1 | E Allendale Rd 0.2
R | 25.4 | E Saddle River Rd 4.0
L | 29.4 | S Monsey Rd 5.6
R | 35.0 | Lime Kiln Rd 0.7
L | 35.7 | NY-306 N 0.5
R | 36.2 | New Pomona Rd 1.0
L | 37.2 | S Camp Hill Rd 1.2
R | 384 | US-202 E 0.7
R | 39.1 | Mt lvy Shopping Center 0.0
PIT | 39.1 | David’s Bagel 0.0
QR | 39.2 | US-202 E 0.3
L | 39.5 | Co Road 47/Thiells Mt lvy Rd 2.1
R | 41.6 | Suffern Ln 0.1
QL | 41.6 | Co Road 47/Hammond Rd 0.7
R | 42.3 | Co Road 47/Willow Grove Rd 0.2
L | 42.5 | Co Road 47/Thiells Rd 0.8
L | 43.3 | Rte 210 0.4
R | 43.7 | W Main St 0.2
L | 43.9 | Co Road 112/Wayne Ave 0.0
BL | 43.9 | Bulsontown Rd/Co Road 65 1.6
R | 45.5 | Co Road 118/Mott Farm Rd 2.3
L | 47.8 | Sharp left onto Co Road | 0.1

118A/Gays Hill Rd/W Shore
Dr
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Saddle River, Bear Mountain, Peekskill (67.2 mi/ 4661 ft)

Route #35318919

Go At On For |
BL | 52.4 | S Entrance Rd 0.7
S | 53.1 | @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto | 1.8
Seven Lakes Drive
BR | 54.9 | Perkins Memorial Dr 2.2
é‘md 57.1 | Top of Perkins 0.1
QR | 57.2 | TRO Perkins Memorial Dr 1.9
S | 59.1 | Seven Lakes Drive 1.8
S | 60.9 | @ Circle, take the 2nd exit and | 0.5
stay on Seven Lakes Drive
L | 61.4 | US-202 E/US-9W N 0.4
S | 61.8 | 1stexit onto Bear Mtn Bridge, US- | 0.6
202 E/US-6 E
R | 62.4 | US 202 - Anthony’s Nose 3.6
S | 66.0 | @ Circle, continue straight onto | 0.0
US-202 E/US-6 E/U.S.9 S
BR | 66.0 | Slight right 0.2
R | 66.2 | Ride down path to Old Pennart | 0.2
Ave
L | 66.4 | Old Pemart Ave 0.3
BR | 66.7 | N Water St 0.2
R | 66.9 | S Water St 0.1
PIT | 67.0 | Peekskill Brewery 0.1
QR | 67.1 | Hudson Ave 0.1
67.2 | End of route
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